					•		
					. '.		
(4)							. 10 10 100 100 21
	",		ė	1,1	11 174 11	- leller	v,
1.10N/11/18888811	1111 CONTINO	S'allylops, wil	111481, 51	1087/69	1000 X	. 1	
14/111 10/12/21	15:14	1 cy dmoutinou	1 1	וווצויא זוטט	० क्रिमाम्बल	Dolla by	1
I'NO: NAVA CT 12	(10/2824/11)	उपार्थ देशह	1	1. 1		1 10	
11.40	13324	1111 slufs/(1011 D	14(01/41)			13. 11	Н
02 12	7.30	I-Molor Claim	Water Street,	4	<del></del>		
)1) / Th / Reporting Oilly	1	10410104 4810 111		(110) 4)	the manner of the second	11111	11/41
	Harman was a single	1. 1010 10 1010			~ <del>~~~~~</del> 1	1-51	
N. La martin		Ynaimingail	ex Urbarl ks		***************************************	-	ואו ואו
) [[[][[[]]]]		Atill Riperly	Dox/Flord 10	DIATERIA	1577	YEX!	1
TOWARD MINE NEED IN		m 5 3 6 < 5,5	, MO(	, 3/70m-	Mar I	language and	
1   1/2	7 011 11 01	1-		76/1			
olley Holl	١ ١ ٢ ١	1001	,	GOVER TY		A Language Commission A	
Colvining DA ! (	~ <del></del>	1	DAIGI		ALINAS BIL	10-10041	
Institute Order Motalilisti	<b>◊⟨०⟩</b> ∫	Hoth Grant CH		01/1 6151	4/264 11		
Aent of Benfuluniting?		000 ( ) (\$2,000 WOHON () YES (	10415		······································	The state of the s	HALL DA SO
17x0001 (\$ , )	TO BOTH TO BE THE TOTAL OF THE	CHALLE WALLEY OF STATE	SECULAR MORE	原認問制	是公安公司	337734 1111	سسلبناس
UNIQUESTO SECTION DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRACT	Onalowate jui	ormoven avery de	WARDIND # 2	प्रथम भव भ	3401 01 4046	1911	
) Thotal Liver Gore 1	to 0-111 x 1120	LON OUTOBLISHI	manufacture man	- I	A		A Andrew
1)1/40-10 //10/40 +/1	-	001 A La ( ' )	NO ( ) ()	LONYTH COL	TIEST VINU	THE TOWN	3711
TRANSPORTER TO THE PROPERTY OF	ALARAM MARKARA	SINGS WINDS	AH WANA MAN	APP MILLY LOUGH	1011/8644 Am	27871	
1) Vibid billionations YII!	16 ) 2000140	dontest on (,	January		war war		
דונונים לו נעמל ליויים	1112D COMOU	117 5007 T	5	1	4	the man man	
2) Objest franced byor	दिश्वण प्रधानम् ००१६३	33,0001	Are the property of the same o			The state of the s	
111/1117/1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	JAKANIN CHARLES	TRISTING TITES THE	SHAKETI IPINETE	TVZIZ PHIKTO	NO NOT THE WAY	11,1
	WENTER WITH THE TRUE		SIGNAMIA KAN	ANTINA HARATEZA	O'A LEAVE TO THE		-
1371 (36 SAN PAUL SASSINASIAN DE CENTRAL	······································				-		
111111 milmight							
1 m 11					www.caraton	TONE CHESTON	THE WAY
The second secon	مسرا بالمصح مصمحه ومحد	The state of the s	THE PARTY OF THE P				118 7 120110
NA2104654	1011	I I		99911 M PS LOU	K0018/11/3	THO GET T	
			MAN STOY DE	MA ALVINATION	mala.	1111	
St. I A di A O Mileti	2000	1		ए या प्रभागारण्डा इ.स. प्रन्यास्थ		0.03.00	
Common Not			-1- (1) FT( 14)	OTHER THE PARTY	January ,	1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111 1111	1
Surnyiged Pordoni	1	*******************	1781114	Prolitor 24 F.	1001		
101 1 an manufacture (100 money and 1 and 1 bank and			0.00	TITOVIUIUA	147140114.10	113	
OC Checkey px (Rugh-1	11-0110710)1.		14610	7 AIII COTO 10 ILI	10411	الناس الناس	
THE STORY BEAUTY OF THE STORY BEAUTY BOOK OF THE STORY BOOK OF THE	NETS LESS SEINS EN PROPERTY PR	WASHING THE STATE OF THE STATE	W. W. J. W. B.	Y / Colley W	मा के प्राप्त के सम्बंधित क	16H 101	مراء براسيا
<u> </u>	SAMMAGILIANTA	Wall A Street Property of the Street Property	1 178 T	THE PLANT		रा कार्याम	
hall he had been been been been been been been bee		many and theresal   American	11146161	WII V	' ' 7	الما جادم ال	
3	' ',		111	3.5	à.		
1		t 1	0.		. 1		

ı



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT** 10/12/2021 15:14 (SGT)

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

02/12/2021 17:30 (SGT) 352 Clementi Ave 2, Block 352, Singapore 120352 CARPARK

Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

**SGT1332Y** 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No

Yes TODDS PARTNERS PTE LTD 2XXXXX177E **Email Address** priscw@hotmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-93621067 Alternative Phone No +65-93621067

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Hyundai Avante

Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

Auto 1591

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. ThirdParty

DMHCSNA00004332101

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

WONG SUET PENG SXXXX345D



Accident report SN0821C90004

Page 1 of 13

Date Of Birth 29/03/1962 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 26/03/1997 Driving experience 24 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-93621067 Alt. Phone Number Email Address priscw@hotmail.com Address BLK 332 CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 #03-108 Address complement Postcode 120332 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collided into Parked Vehicle Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SMS3653S Vehicle Manufacturer Toyota Vehicle Model Corolla Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver PHILIP Contact Number (Phone) +65-94742829 Address Address complement

Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accid-	ent
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	THE IMPORTANT OF THE PARTY OF T

Accident report SN0821C90004

Page 3 of 13

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers lawdirms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes. V BOY OS

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A - SGT1332 \ B - SMC3653.5

Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the p & Time	Avitnesse Personne	d by Reporting Centre
Policyholder's Signature / Date &	- Cy 9/13/2	or gh	09/1/2021
Declaration  We declare the foregoing particular	'S are true is given		
	and the same of th		
	· N		-
	The second secon		
		- Company of Apparatus	
		1	
	TOTAL BOOK AND	1	
			₹
	4		
	The same of the sa	į.	
1.	7.7		
	ATTENDED TO ATTENDED TO ATTENDED	-	1 :
4	All and the second seco		
4	***************************************	9	3
	The second secon		
	1		, i
He cartaited	me yesterday.		
side and I t	elt a note on the	windsween.	
The stay the	car accidently hit the	SM83653S TOYOTO	left Front
CAVEYOU O NO		- SE CON JURIAS Whe	n / was
Describe Circumstances	Clement Ave 2 BK	352 car Santo	

TUNGGU FARANIS DAH CEHANK KAN SYSTAM

# AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE: 100. 1.12 1 200 ) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: 17. 30 ) (HHJAM)
LOCAT	ION: Clement Fie 2 He 357 car parles
ŧ.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a)VEHICLE NUMBER: SAT 1537
	blinsurance company:
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:
	dIPOLICY TYPE (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	OJMAKE & MODEL: TOWARD AND ITY, AVAILED
	F)TYPE:(SATOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  g)VEHICLE CATEGORY:(PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME.
	II ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES (NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
, 2.,	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER THATE
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 2015331776 CONTACT:
	c)ADDRESS:
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
# No of passanger	DRIVER DOWN Suct Pung. MALE FEMALE, 7
(Including driver)	CONTACT: 9362/00
( )	CIADDRESS: 84K 332, #03-108 . Clementi Ave 2 (120332)
0.5	401011 110
Com	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: [ 2 / 03 / 196 ) JOD/MM/YYYY] : :
com	
4.	TO DESIGN AN EMPLOYED OF THE INSURED S COMMENT
	DELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED
5.	D) ROAD SURFACE: (DR) / WET / OTHERS
,	WAS ANYRODY INJURED IT WITH THE
7.	GIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES INO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICESTATION
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE OM 21122
the of passenger	a) VEHICLE NOMBER.
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME CONTACT: 44 74 38 34 CONTACT: 44 74 34 CONTACT: 44 74 34 CONTACT: 44 74 34 CONTACT: 44 74 54 CONTACT: 44 74 54 CONTACT: 44 74 54 CONTACT: 44 74 CONTACT: 44 74 CONTACT: 44 74 CONTACT: 44 74 CONTACT: 44 7
(_) 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:
4 No of passanger	el DRIVER'S NAMECONTACTO
(Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI
( )	
·:	

email =



## 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

SN

AN0478A Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00004332101

Engine No.: G4FC7U13405602

Cha. No.: KMHDU41BR7U159749

Index Mark and Registration

SGT1332Y

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

TODDS PARTNERS PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

01/05/2021 (00.00.00)

Excess Sect. II

\$\$2,000.00

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$4,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

30/04/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY

ANY AUTHORISED HIRER/DRIVER

- 6. Limitations as to use \*
- (1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired,

The Policy does not cover

- (1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Lim Lee Choo Issued By: Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory